
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

No. 

150 

966 

0 

34 

13 

4 

276 

887 

12 

889 

77 

83 

126 

200 

69 

66 

89 

987 

164 

337 

5 

Name 

Andrew Stein 

Derek Harvey 

Bitch Nato 

Matthieu Gutierrez 

Colin Mitchell 

Liam Furlong 

Benjamin Cayer 

Matt Schmidt 

Aaron Sze 

Matthew Paul 

Joseph Munoz 

Adam Pope 

Jason Mitchell 

Danny Klatt 

Brian  Jurkschat 

Cale Spicer 

Jad Zahr 

Darryl Bleau 

Collin Lloyd 

Cayden  Young 

Juan Bohorquez 

Class 

R 

B 

B 

C 

C 

B 

B 

C 

B 

B 

A 

B 

A 

R 

C 

C 

R 

B 

R 

C 

B 

Best Tm 

1:07.553 

1:07.567 

1:08.213 

1:08.364 

1:08.947 

1:09.307 

1:09.340 

1:09.710 

1:09.828 

1:10.877 

1:11.043 

1:11.089 

1:11.181 

1:11.779 

1:12.263 

1:12.268 

1:12.826 

1:12.958 

1:13.681 

1:14.766 

1:15.238 

Diff 

0.014 

0.660 

0.811 

1.394 

1.754 

1.787 

2.157 

2.275 

3.324 

3.490 

3.536 

3.628 

4.226 

4.710 

4.715 

5.273 

5.405 

6.128 

7.213 

7.685 

Gap 

0.014 

0.646 

0.151 

0.583 

0.360 

0.033 

0.370 

0.118 

1.049 

0.166 

0.046 

0.092 

0.598 

0.484 

0.005 

0.558 

0.132 

0.723 

1.085 

0.472 

Best Speed 

94.059 

94.040 

93.149 

92.944 

92.158 

91.679 

91.635 

91.149 

90.995 

89.648 

89.439 

89.381 

89.265 

88.522 

87.929 

87.923 

87.249 

87.091 

86.237 

84.985 

84.452 

In Lap 

21 

12 

12 

4 

13 

21 

4 

7 

9 

5 

37 

27 

1 

7 

16 

7 

22 

16 

16 

46 

2 

2nd Best 

1:07.826 

1:07.718 

1:08.481 

1:08.974 

1:08.995 

1:09.512 

1:09.357 

1:09.807 

1:09.850 

1:11.090 

1:11.159 

1:11.133 

1:12.235 

1:11.937 

1:12.543 

1:12.505 

1:13.157 

1:13.132 

1:13.827 

1:14.880 

1:17.291 

2nd Lap 

19 

9 

1 

7 

11 

30 

12 

5 

21 

6 

39 

20 

2 

8 

11 

4 

10 

21 

19 

43 

1 

Nat/State Sponsor 

Sorted on best lap time
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Dan's Motorsports Timing 
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MSS Time Attack 

Time Attack 

Time Attack 

Qualifying started at 16:00:17 

Stratotech Raceway 1.765 km 

2023-06-04 15:58 


